Ul2 - U14 USSA NE PARA 2013 - Mens Derby Point Standings

Place USSA
1 6257860
2 6197420
3 6290686
4 6192892
5 6210737
6 6424237
7 6229187
8 6256061
9 6303655
10 6305809
11 6292186
12 6310691
13 6191316
14 6478188
15 6307568
16 6366306
17 6053243
18 6324849
19 6362095
20 6303580
21 6432955
22 6464333
23 6424315
24 6428859
25 6464350

Current: 02/23/2013

Racer

Newman, Conor
Carden, Sean
Costin, Mac
Brumbaugh, Rowan
Wilhelm, Joshua
Kutz, Charlie
Bellucci, Spencer
Kessler, Gabriel
Palekar, Aditya
Patil, Aman
Mayes, Tyler
Carpenter, Brady
Parke, Brennen
Johnson, Tucker
Sapp, Ronald
Herdler, Ryan
Senior, Jed
Mulcahey, Ryan
O'Grady, Christopher
Palekar, Varun
Thanawala, Avi
Snook, Ben
Creekmore, Mason
Solsky, Kurt
Snook, William

Club YOB U-x
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 1999 U-14(2)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2001 U-12(2)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)

Shawnee 2001 U-12(2)
Shawnee 1999 U-14(2)
Elk 2002 U-12(1)
Elk 2001 U-12(2)
Elk 1999 U-14(2)
Elk 2001 U-12(2)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 1999 U-14(2)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2002 U-12(1)
Elk 2002 U-12(1)
Shawnee 2000 U-14(1)
Shawnee 2002 U-12(1)
Elk 2000 U-14(1)
Elk 2001 U-12(2)
Shawnee 1999 U-14(2)
Elk 2002 U-12(1)

Region

Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern
Northeastern

"Best 5" Derby
Point Total

480
440
360
340
255
235
212
207
183
172
158
151
150
127
127
114
110
79
72
71
69
68
63
58
28

NE 2013 Men's Quota=Top 7



BGS1 Points BGS2 Points EIkSL1 Points EIkSLS2 Points CBGS1 Points CBGS2 Points JFSL1 Points JESL2 Points

41.98 100 DNF 0 53.98 80 50.95 100 38.40 100 41.51 80 47.29 100 DNF 0

DNF 0 49.95 60 51.97 100 51.93 80 DNF 0 DNF 0 47.29 100 49.34 100
42.51 80 DNF 0 59.66 29 55.85 40 39.37 80 41.01 100 48.85 60 67.91 16
44.39 60 47.07 80 55.71 60 55.66 45 40.27 60 41.58 60 50.65 45 50.62 80
46.72 36 51.73 36 57.93 40 55.45 50 41.81 45 42.61 50 49.18 50 50.79 60
DNF 0 53.83 24 56.31 50 53.86 60 42.92 40 44.10 36 53.24 40 54.76 45
46.52 40 51.55 45 59.37 32 69.43 15 43.13 32 42.65 45 59.79 26 54.04 50
45.61 45 DNF 0 64.89 18 57.55 32 41.30 50 42.67 40 69.80 11 54.90 40
48.11 29 51.09 50 60.92 26 57.09 36 43.12 36 44.12 32 DNS 0 DNS 0

47.34 32 51.59 40 57.32 45 62.10 29 DNF 0 45.68 26 60.86 22 58.21 26
48.77 22 57.02 20 58.31 36 DNF 0 43.74 26 46.06 24 53.87 36 55.12 36
48.34 26 53.74 32 DNF 0 66.84 20 43.26 29 44.29 29 54.36 32 55.35 29
45.22 50 47.04 100 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0

DNF 0 60.26 18 63.21 20 67.94 18 43.88 24 46.34 22 55.38 29 55.20 32
48.50 24 53.80 29 65.12 16 63.92 26 DNF 0 47.32 18 59.95 24 60.91 24
50.19 20 53.81 26 61.76 24 64.42 22 44.48 22 46.54 20 64.20 16 63.85 20
DNF 0 56.40 22 62.81 22 63.93 24 48.05 20 48.49 16 61.82 18 62.24 22
54.58 18 62.05 16 69.24 15 7177 14 DNS 0 DNS 0 64.76 15 68.55 15
57.41 15 62.12 15 70.62 13 75.47 13 53.11 16 55.30 12 7177 10 73.31 13
57.24 16 64.11 14 DNF 0 95.31 10 53.98 15 51.18 14 68.45 12 DNF 0

62.24 13 69.66 12 DNS 0 DNS 0 52.07 18 53.59 13 68.24 13 74.29 12
DNS 0 DNS 0 70.40 14 68.64 16 DNS 0 DNS 0 61.31 20 64.22 18
58.98 14 68.11 13 DNF 0 87.02 11 54.44 14 55.46 11 76.73 8 85.12 10
63.93 12 79.25 11 75.54 12 81.30 12 DNS 0 DNS 0 76.40 9 78.91 11
DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 67.21 14 68.80 14

2013 U14 NE Rep.: Bruce Wickersham 2013 U14 Derby Chair: Tim Brown



